SPA TREATMENT

SPA MENU

Balinese Massage
Deep Tissue Massage

Lomi-Lomi Massage

Massage Refleks

Full Body Massage & Scrub
Aromatherapy Massage
Hot Stone Massage
Pregnant Massage

Massage Kerok

Aloe Vera Massage

Face & Head Massage
Coconut Oil Massage
Chocolate Oil Massage

Traditional Massage

PACKAGE A ( IDR 484K )

60 Min

290K
326K
326K
326K
326K
326K
326K
326K
326K
320K
326K
326K
326K

326K

310K
310K
319K
310K
310K
310K
310K
310K
310K
319K
310K
310K

- Balinese Massage + relaxing Face + Body Scrub ( 120 Min )

PACKAGE B ( IDR 484K )

- Deep Tissue Massage + Relaxing Face + Foot Massage ( 120 Min )

Honda Vario / Scoopy (100-125Cc)

Yamaha Filano / Fazzio / Freego (125Cc)

Yamaha Nmax / Honda Pcx (150Cc)

Honda ADV (160Cc)
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Yamaha Xmax (250Cc)
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MOTORBIKE RENTALS

193K / Day
193K / Day
254K / Day
284K / Day
375K / Day

3‘07‘ sttobeok any service. All prices are in Indonesian Rupiah (IDR).

BRI

- We hope you enjoy your stay with us.



